
IFTM UNIVERSITY, MORADABADD 
Academic Calendar for Even Semester (2020-21) 

SI. No. Particulars Date & Day 
I. Commencement of Classes (Even Semesters) April 05, 2021 (Monday) 

Last Date of Submission of Fee April 20, 2021 (Tuesday) 

First Class. Test ( Semester Programmes) 
II Class Test (Annual Programme) 
Last date of Submission of Examination Form for Even April 30, 2021 (Friday) 
Semester & Annual Examination 
Second Class Test (Semester Programmes) 

3. April 26, 2021 (Monday) to May 03, 2021 (Monday) 

4. 

June 04, 2021 (Friday) to June 11, 2021 (Friday) 

End Semester/Annual Practical Examinations June 14, 2021 (Monday) to June 18, 2021 (Friday) 6. 

End Semester/AnnualTheory Examinations June 22, 2021 (Tuesday) to July 15, 2021 (Thursday) 
July 16, 2021 (Friday) to August 14, 2021 (Saturday) 8. Summer Vacation 

9. Declaration of Final Result July 22, 2021 (Thursday) 

Commencement of Classes (Odd Sem.) II/VVII/ IX August 16, 2021 (Monday) 
Sem. Students 

10. 

Sanjeev Agarwal 
Registrar 

Copy: to: 
The Directors of all Schools/ University Polytechnic 

Director, HR/ IT Services/ T&P/ PR & Legal Cell/ IQAC 
OSD to Hon'ble Chancellor 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4. Chief Proctor 
5. Dean of Student's Welfare 

Chief Librarian 6. 
7. P.S. to Vice Chancellor 

P.A. to Registrar 

P.A. to Controller of Examinations 
8. 

9. 
10. P.A. to Finance Officer 

11. Office File 

nuvbosan 

Sanjeev Agarwal 

Registrar 
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